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Enforceable
AcresWater Right # Type Use

Pod 
Qtr Sec Section

Twp
 RgeOwner Source Enf #

Diversion 
Name From - To CfsPriority Date

  2017 Owner Index - De Rozier Creek Enforcement Area

UT2 001

UT2 001

UT3 001

UT3 001

UT1 004

UT1 001

UT1 002

UT1 003

FC001

UT3 001

UT3 001

CSLS001

LS003

LS002

LS001

001

003

002

UNNAMED TRIBUTARY OF 
DEROZIER CREEK 

UNNAMED TRIBUTARY OF 
DEROZIER CREEK 

UNNAMED TRIBUTARY OF 
DEROZIER CREEK 

UNNAMED TRIBUTARY OF 
DEROZIER CREEK 

INDIAN CREEK DITCH 

INDIAN CREEK DITCH 

INDIAN CREEK DITCH 

INDIAN CREEK DITCH 

FALLON CREEK 

UNNAMED TRIBUTARY OF 
DEROZIER CREEK 

UNNAMED TRIBUTARY OF 
DEROZIER CREEK 

COTTONWOOD SPRING 

DEROZIER CREEK 

DEROZIER CREEK 

DEROZIER CREEK 

DEROZIER CREEK 

DEROZIER CREEK 

DEROZIER CREEK 

05 01   10 19

05 01   10 19

01 01   12 31

01 01   12 31

04 15   10 19

04 15   10 19

04 15   10 19

04 15   10 19

06 01   10 31

01 01   12 31

01 01   12 31

01 01   12 31

01 01   12 31

01 01   12 31

01 01   12 31

04 01   12 04

04 01   12 04

04 01   12 04

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

SENWSW

SENWSW

NENENW

NENENW

SWNWNW

NWSENE

NWSENE

NESENE

SWSENW

NENENW

NENENW

SWNENW

W2E2

W2E2NE

N2NWSE

SWSESW

NESWNE

SESWSE

IR

IR

DM

DM

IR

IR

IR

IR

IR

DM

DM

ST

ST

ST

ST

IR

IR

IR

SECTION 17 DTCH NO. 1

SECTION 17 DTCH NO. 1

UT3 001

UT3 001

SECTION 29 DITCH NO. 
1

SECTION 30 DITCH NO. 
1

SECTION 30 DITCH NO. 
2

UT1 003

MOORE DITCH

UT3 001

UT3 001

CSLS001

LS003

LS002

LS001

QUIRK DITCH

SECTION 18 DITCH NO. 
2

SECTION 18 DITCH NO. 
1

55

55

.5

.5

35

35

35

35

156.25

.5

.5

652

652

652

HG

HG

FL

FL

HG

HG

HG

HG

HG

FL

FL

LS

LS

LS

LS

HG

HG

HG

2*

2*

1

1

1*

2*

3*

4*

1

1

1

1

1*

2*

3*

1*

2*

3*

USE

USE

FILE

FILE

FILE

FILE

FILE

FILE

FILE

FILE

USE

DECR

DECR

DECR

DECR

DECR

DECR

18990829

18990829

19721025

19721025

18920501

18920501

18920501

18920501

19740226

19721025

19721025

18841015

18871231

18871231

18871231

18890417

18890417

18890417

BERNHARD, CECIL L

FAGERLIE, RICHARD D

GLAZE, DONALD E

GLAZE, JAMIE L

HARK, PEARL J

HARK, PEARL J

HARK, PEARL J

HARK, PEARL J

MONTANA, STATE OF DEPT OF FISH 
WILDLIFE & PARKS

OSTERBERG, BETTY

OSTERBERG, CHARLES

QUIRK CATTLE CO

QUIRK CATTLE CO

QUIRK CATTLE CO

QUIRK CATTLE CO

QUIRK CATTLE CO

QUIRK CATTLE CO

QUIRK CATTLE CO

 1.38

 1.38

 0.06

 0.06

 0.25

 0.25

 0.25

 0.25

 3.82

 0.06

 0.06

 2.00

 2.00

 2.00

76D  W 141387  00

76D  W 141387  00

76D  W 140309  00

76D  W 140309  00

76D  W 140171  00

76D  W 140171  00

76D  W 140171  00

76D  W 140171  00

76D  P 3049  01

76D  W 140309  00

76D  W 140309  00

76D  W 118126  00

76D  W 118115  00

76D  W 118115  00

76D  W 118115  00

76D  W 40711  00

76D  W 40711  00

76D  W 40711  00

17

17

17

17

29

30

30

30

8

17

17

30

18

19

19

19

18

18

Means ID 



Tuesday, March 21, 2017
* Indicates multiple Points of Diversion

Page 2 of 3

Enforceable
AcresWater Right # Type Use

Pod 
Qtr Sec Section

Twp
 RgeOwner Source Enf #
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003

002

001

002

001

001

DCUT1 
001SP

RS006

RSLS 
001

RS005

RS006

RS005

RS006

RS004

RS003

RS002

RS001

RS005

DEROZIER CREEK 

DEROZIER CREEK 

DEROZIER CREEK 

DEROZIER CREEK 

DEROZIER CREEK 

DEROZIER CREEK 

SPRING, UNNAMED 
TRIBUTARY OF DEROZIER 
CREEK 
RICHS SPRINGS 

RICHS SPRINGS 

RICHS SPRINGS 

RICHS SPRINGS 

RICHS SPRINGS 

RICHS SPRINGS 

RICHS SPRINGS 

RICHS SPRINGS 

RICHS SPRINGS 

RICHS SPRINGS 

RICHS SPRINGS 

04 01   12 04

04 01   11 04

04 01   11 04

01 01   12 31

04 01   11 04

11 01   04 04

01 01   12 31

01 01   12 31

01 01   12 31

01 01   12 31

01 01   12 31

01 01   12 31

04 15   10 19

04 15   10 19

04 15   10 19

04 15   10 19

04 15   10 19

04 15   10 19

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

NESWNE

SESWSE

SWSESW

SESWSE

SWSESW

SWSESW

SENENW

SENESW

NWNW

SENESW

SENESW

SENESW

SENESW

NWSESW

SESWSW

SENWNW

SWNWNW

SENESW

IR

IR

IR

ST

IR

XO

ST

ST

ST

ST

DM

DM

IR

IR

IR

IR

IR

IR

SECTION 18 DITCH NO. 
2

SECTION 18 DITCH NO. 
1

QUIRK DITCH

SECTION 18 DITCH NO. 
1

QUIRK DITCH

QUIRK DITCH

DCUT1 001SP

RS006

RSLS 001

SECTION 20 DITCH NO. 
3

RS006

SECTION 20 DITCH NO. 
3

RS006

SECTION 20 DITCH NO. 
2

SECTION 20 DITCH NO. 
1

SECTION 29 DITCH NO. 
3

SECTION 29 DITCH NO. 
2

SECTION 20 DITCH NO. 
3

261

236

391

391

1.5

1.5

115

115

115

115

115

115

HG

HG

HG

FL

HG

HG

PL

PA

LS

HF

FL

PA

PL

HG

HG

HG

HG

PA

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1*

2*

3*

1*

2*

1*

2*

3*

4*

5*

6*

DECR

DECR

DECR

DECR

FILE

USE

USE

FILE

FILE

FILE

FILE

FILE

FILE

FILE

FILE

FILE

FILE

FILE

18930908

18930908

18960626

18960626

18990424

19041112

19470901

18920501

18920501

18920501

18920501

18920501

18920501

18920501

18920501

18920501

18920501

18920501

QUIRK CATTLE CO

QUIRK CATTLE CO

QUIRK CATTLE CO

QUIRK CATTLE CO

QUIRK CATTLE CO

QUIRK CATTLE CO

STEMBERG, DOLA

STODDARD, JAY B

STODDARD, JAY B

STODDARD, JAY B

STODDARD, JAY B

STODDARD, JAY B

STODDARD, JAY B

STODDARD, JAY B

STODDARD, JAY B

STODDARD, JAY B

STODDARD, JAY B

STODDARD, JAY B

 1.00

 1.75

 1.00

 4.00

 4.00

 0.04

 0.03

 0.03

 0.45

 0.45

 0.45

 0.45

 0.45

 0.45

76D  W 118105  00

76D  W 118106  00

76D  W 118107  00

76D  W 118116  00

76D  W 134521  00

76D  W 118103  00

76D  W 214977  00

76D  W 140701  00

76D  W 140701  00

76D  W 140701  00

76D  W 140702  00

76D  W 140702  00

76D  W 140705  00

76D  W 140705  00

76D  W 140705  00

76D  W 140705  00

76D  W 140705  00

76D  W 140705  00

18

18

19

18

19

19

20

20

29

20

20

20

20

20

20

29

29

20

Means ID 
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DC002

DC001

DRY CREEK 

DRY CREEK 

05 01   09 04

05 01   09 04

37N26W

37N26W

NENENW

SENENE

IR

IR

SECTION 20 DITCH NO. 
4

RICH DITCH

140

140

HG

HG

1*

2*

DECR

DECR

18960626

18960626

STODDARD, JAY B

STODDARD, JAY B

 5.00

 5.00

76D  W 140703  00

76D  W 140703  00

20

19

Means ID 


